Position Other Positions Held

Director Of Engineering
Engineering Manager
Strategic Trans. Eng. Mgr
Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer
Supervising Traf Sys Spec
Senior Civil Engineer

Pw Inspection Super

Sr Public Works Inspector
Associate Engineer
Senior Engineer
Associate Engineer
Associate Engineer

Sr Traffic Signl Main Tec
Associate Engineer
Public Works Inspector
Traffic Sign Main Tech Il
Assistant Engineer
Assistant Engineer
Public Works Inspector
Assistant Engineer
Public Works Inspector
Traffic Engineering Tech
Admin Secretary
Engineering Technician |
Dev Serv Permit Aide
Dev Serv Permit Aide
Assistant Engineer
Traffic Sign Maint Assist
Traffic Sign Maint Tech |

City

Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana

Fontana

Department Total Wages

Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

$212,591
$150,197
$142,224
$123,976
$120,483
$116,869
$116,760
$115,388
$108,996
$108,891
$107,405
$104,143
$102,553
$98,411
$93,736
$92,008
$91,693
$90,382
$88,390
$83,394
$81,494
$81,237
$76,912
$72,689
$58,193
$53,661
$48,221
$39,784
$15,276
$11,152

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$41,582
$44,128
$42,709
$35,812
$27,815
$19,456
$33,658
$14,353
$10,517
$18,035
$37,977
$36,689
$24,196
$35,490
$24,173
$15,222
$32,876
$35,803
$23,501
$14,339
$30,046
$8,644
$33,397
$31,238
$16,487
$27,418
$15,807
$5,426
$821
$847



Administrative Analyst ||
Intern |

Intern |

Intern Il

Traffic Sign Maint Assist
Intern IlI

Intern |

Intern |

Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana

Fontana

Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

$10,777
$8,919
$7,838
$3,325
$2,860
$1,323
$884
$567

$2,638
$0

$0

$0
$466
$0

$0

$0



