Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Engineering		Fontana	Engineering	\$212,591	\$41,582
Engineering Manager		Fontana	Engineering	\$150,197	\$44,128
Strategic Trans. Eng. Mgr		Fontana	Engineering	\$142,224	\$42,709
Senior Engineer		Fontana	Engineering	\$123,976	\$35,812
Senior Engineer		Fontana	Engineering	\$120,483	\$27,815
Supervising Traf Sys Spec		Fontana	Engineering	\$116,869	\$19,456
Senior Civil Engineer		Fontana	Engineering	\$116,760	\$33,658
Pw Inspection Super		Fontana	Engineering	\$115,388	\$14,353
Sr Public Works Inspector		Fontana	Engineering	\$108,996	\$10,517
Associate Engineer		Fontana	Engineering	\$108,891	\$18,035
Senior Engineer		Fontana	Engineering	\$107,405	\$37,977
Associate Engineer		Fontana	Engineering	\$104,143	\$36,689
Associate Engineer		Fontana	Engineering	\$102,553	\$24,196
Sr Traffic Signl Main Tec		Fontana	Engineering	\$98,411	\$35,490
Associate Engineer		Fontana	Engineering	\$93,736	\$24,173
Public Works Inspector		Fontana	Engineering	\$92,008	\$15,222
Traffic Sign Main Tech II		Fontana	Engineering	\$91,693	\$32,876
Assistant Engineer		Fontana	Engineering	\$90,382	\$35,803
Assistant Engineer		Fontana	Engineering	\$88,390	\$23,501
Public Works Inspector		Fontana	Engineering	\$83,394	\$14,339
Assistant Engineer		Fontana	Engineering	\$81,494	\$30,046
Public Works Inspector		Fontana	Engineering	\$81,237	\$8,644
Traffic Engineering Tech		Fontana	Engineering	\$76,912	\$33,397
Admin Secretary		Fontana	Engineering	\$72,689	\$31,238
Engineering Technician I		Fontana	Engineering	\$58,193	\$16,487
Dev Serv Permit Aide		Fontana	Engineering	\$53,661	\$27,418
Dev Serv Permit Aide		Fontana	Engineering	\$48,221	\$15,807
Assistant Engineer		Fontana	Engineering	\$39,784	\$5,426
Traffic Sign Maint Assist		Fontana	Engineering	\$15,276	\$821
Traffic Sign Maint Tech I		Fontana	Engineering	\$11,152	\$847

Administrative Analyst II	F	ontana	Engineering	\$10,777	\$2,638
Intern I	F	ontana	Engineering	\$8,919	\$0
Intern I	F	ontana	Engineering	\$7,838	\$0
Intern II	F	ontana	Engineering	\$3,325	\$0
Traffic Sign Maint Assist	F	ontana	Engineering	\$2,860	\$466
Intern III	F	ontana	Engineering	\$1,323	\$0
Intern I	F	ontana	Engineering	\$884	\$0
Intern I	F	ontana	Engineering	\$567	\$0